
OT Posting  - July 2025 

COT 
LAPROSCOPIC OT 
PAEDIATRIC OT 

           & SICU 

DOT 
UROLOGY 

        PAEDIATRIC  OT 

GOT 
LR & 
PPOT 

ORTHO OT 
TRAUMA & 

CASULTY 
 

Dr.Kavita 
Dr.Neha 
Dr.Pinal  
Dr.Dixita 
 
Dr.Mittal   (SR) 
Dr.Nirali 

Dr.Apeksha 
Dr.Kumud 
Dr.Jyotsna  
 
Dr.Ritul  (SR) 
 

Dr.Nimisha 
Dr.Komal 
Dr.Pankhuri  
 
Dr.Utsavi (SR) 
Dr.Kiran 

Dr.Darshana 
Dr.Kashmira 
Dr.Yogita 
Dr.Bhoomi 
 
Dr.Girish  (SR) 
 

Dr.Harsh    (R3) 
Dr.Moxesh 
Dr.Zaid  
 
Dr.Bansi   (R2) 
 
 
Dr.Parth R   (R1) 
Dr.Parth S 
Dr.Rahul  
 

Dr.Nrutvi   (R3) 
Dr.Het 
Dr.Ayushi  
 
Dr.Mili    (R2) 
 
 
Dr.Aarjav  (R1) 
Dr.Andrew 
Dr.Hardik  
 

Dr.Praveen  (R3) 
Dr.Fanai 
Dr.Divya 
 
Dr.Zeal    (R2) 
One R2 from SICU duty till 
12 p.m 
 
Dr.Shreya    (R1) 
Dr.Forum 
Dr.Chetna  

Dr.Rama    (R3) 
Dr.Pooja 
Dr.Anooj 
 
Dr.Bharat   (R2) 
One R2 from SICU duty  
 
Dr.Mahima   (R1) 
Dr.Tushar 
Dr.Pruthavi 
 

PSOT 
OPTHAL & 

                 ECT 

ENT OT 
DENTISTRY OT 

PERIPHERAL CALLS 

NEURO OT District  Residency 
  

Dr.Devyani 
Dr.Aforza 
Dr.Dipika  
 
Dr.Nimesh   (SR) 
Dr.Kinjal  

Dr.Mamta 
Dr.Jalpa 
Dr.Rina 
 
Dr.Dhruv  (SR)  
 

Dr.Palak 
 
Dr.Chetan    (SR) 
 

Dr.Vishakha  
Dr.Anit 
Dr.Nootan 
Dr.Vikram 

Dr.Govind    (R3) 

Dr.Hetvi 
 
Dr.Dharmistha   (R2) 
Dr.Keerthana 
 
Dr.Swapnil    (R1) 
Dr.Anil 
 

Dr.Rimple    (R3) 
Dr.Jayman 
 

Dr.Jina    (R2) 

 

Dr.Kruti    (R1) 

Dr.Niruta  

  

Dr.Hema    (R3) 
 
Dr.Dhwani     (R2) 
 
Dr.Isha  (R1) 

 SICU  
Dr.Khyati 
Dr.Parth (SR) 
 
Dr.Akshay  
Dr.Gandev 
Dr.Shreenidhi 
Dr.Ashish 
 
One R1 from COT 
morning  8.00 to 4.00 
 One R1  from DOT  
evening  4.00 to 12.00 



Emergency Duty – July 2025 

Monday 
(30/06/25) 

Tuesday 
(01/07/25) 
 

Wednesday 
(02/07/25) 
 

Thursday 
(03/07/25) 
 

Friday 
(04/07/25) 

Saturday 
(05/07/25) 

Sunday 
(06/07/25) 
Monday team 

Dr.Kavita Dr.Nimisha Dr.Devyani Dr.Apeksha Dr.Mamta Dr.Darshna Dr.Kavita 

Dr.Kumud Dr.Neha Dr.Afroza Dr.Komal Dr.Kashmira Dr.Pinal Dr.Kumud 

Dr.Yogita Dr.Jyotsna Dr.Jalpa Dr.Palak Dr.Dixita Dr.Dipika Dr.Yogita 

Dr.Pankhuri Dr.Rina  Dr.Bhumi    Dr.Pankhuri 

 Monday 
(07/07/25) 

Tuesday 
(08/07/25) 
 

Wednesday 
(09/07/25) 
 

Thursday 
(10/07/25) 
 

Friday 
(11/07/25) 

Saturday 
(12/07/25) 

Sunday 
(13/07/25) 
Tuesday team 

Dr.Kavita Dr.Nimisha Dr.Devyani Dr.Apeksha Dr.Mamta Dr.Darshna Dr.Nimisha 

Dr.Kumud Dr.Neha Dr.Afroza Dr.Komal  Dr.Kashmira Dr.Pinal Dr.Neha 

Dr.Yogita Dr.Jyotsna Dr.Jalpa Dr.Palak Dr.Dixita Dr.Dipika Dr.Jyotsna 

Dr.Pankhuri Dr.Rina  Dr.Bhumi    Dr.Rina  

 Monday 
(14/7/25) 

Tuesday 
(15/07/25) 
 

Wednesday 
(16/07/25) 
 

Thursday 
(17/07/25) 
 

Friday 
(18/07/25) 

Saturday 
(19/07/25) 

Sunday 
(20/07/25) 
Wednesday 
team 

Dr.Kavita Dr.Nimisha Dr.Devyani Dr.Apeksha 
 

Dr.Mamta Dr.Darshna Dr.Devyani 

Dr.Kumud Dr.Neha Dr.Afroza Dr.Komal Dr.Kashmira Dr.Pinal Dr.Afroza 

Dr.Yogita Dr.Jyotsna Dr.Jalpa Dr.Palak 
 

Dr.Dixita Dr.Dipika Dr.Jalpa 

Dr.Pankhuri 
 

Dr.Rina  Dr.Bhumi    Dr.Bhumi 

Monday 
(21/07/25) 

Tuesday 
(22/07/25) 
 

Wednesday 
(23/07/25) 
 

Thursday 
(24/07/25) 
 

Friday 
(25/07/25) 

Saturday 
(26/07/25) 

Sunday 
(27/07/25) 
Thursday team 

Dr.Kavita Dr.Nimisha Dr.Devyani Dr.Apeksha 
 

Dr.Mamta Dr.Darshna Dr.Apeksha 
 

Dr.Kumud Dr.Neha Dr.Afroza Dr.Komal Dr.Kashmira Dr.Pinal Dr.Komal 

Dr.Yogita Dr.Jyotsna Dr.Jalpa Dr.Palak 
 

Dr.Dixita Dr.Dipika Dr.Palak 

Dr.Pankhuri Dr.Rina  Dr.Bhumi     

       

       



Casualty duty list  - July 2025 

Date Day Name Contact number 
30/06/25 Monday Dr.Pankhuri 9582237842 

01/07/25 Tuesday Dr.Reena Gameti 9825229398 
02/07/25 Wednesday Dr.Bhumi Maru 9875095494 

03/07/25 Thursday Dr.Palak Modi 8238712708 

04/07/25 Friday Dr.Kashmira Pander 9099045151 
05/07/25 Saturday Dr.Dipika Baria  7698872711 

06/07/25 Sunday Dr.Yogita Patel 9879576564 
07/07/25 Monday Dr.Pankhuri 9582237842 

08/07/25 Tuesday Dr.Jyotsna Maliwad 9879541238 

09/07/25 Wednesday Dr.Jalpa Balat  9909967624 
10/07/25 Thursday Dr.Komal Modi 9712998276 

11/07/25 Friday Dr.Dixita Vaghela 7990367193 
12/07/25 Saturday Dr.Pinal Bumia 8238037987 

13/07/25 Sunday Dr.Reena Gameti 9825229398 
14/07/25 Monday Dr.Yogita Patel 9879576564 

15/07/25 Tuesday Dr.Jyotsna Maliwad 9879541238 

16/07/25 Wednesday Dr.Bhumi Maru 9875095494 
17/07/25 Thursday Dr.Palak Modi 8238712708 

18/07/25 Friday Dr.Kashmira Pander 9099045151 
19/07/25 Saturday Dr.Dipika Baria  7698872711 

20/07/25 Sunday Dr.Jalpa Balat  9909967624 
21/07/25 Monday Dr.Pankhuri 9582237842 

22/07/25 Tuesday Dr.Reena Gameti 9825229398 

23/07/25 Wednesday Dr.Bhumi Maru 9875095494 
24/07/25 Thursday Dr.Komal Modi 9712998276 

25/07/25 Friday Dr.Dixita Vaghela 7990367193 
26/07/25 Saturday Dr.Pinal Bumia 8238037987 

27/07/25 Sunday Dr.Palak Modi 8238712708 

28/07/25 Monday Dr.Yogita Patel 9879576564 
29/07/25 Tuesday Dr.Jyotsna Maliwad 9879541238 

30/07/25 Wednesday Dr.Jalpa Balat  9909967624 
31/07/25 Thursday Dr.Komal Modi 9712998276 

 

 



 

  

 

 

 


